8:58 AM
8:52 AM
8:49 AM
8:45 AM
8:41 AM
8:34 AM
8:19 AM
8:16 AM
8:07 AM
7:55 AM
7:44 AM
7:39 AM
7:33 AM
7:28 AM
7:26 AM
7:18 AM
7:13 AM
7:12 AM
7:08 AM
7:05 AM
6:56 AM
6:50 AM
6:44 AM
6:40 AM
6:35 AM
6:23 AM
6:22 AM

6:13 AM
6:07 AM
6:02 AM

willis earl beal
curtis harding
tune-yards
damon albarn
brigette fontaine
svjetlana bukvich
marc ribot

jimi hendrix

jimi hendrix

gil scott-heron
grateful dead
neil young

teebs

brother james anderson
carla bozulich
woven hand
pearl jam

pearl jam

pearl jam

pearl jam

cat power
rolling stones
shuggie otis
poets of rhythm
orgone

bob dylan

bob dylan

metalwood
frank zappa
deadbolt

take me away

castaway

stop that man

mr tembo

la caravane

before and after the tekke
dearly beloved

little wing

hear my train a comin'

pieces of a man

black peter

needle of death

SOTM

i'm tired my soul needs restin
drowned in the light
corsicana clip
rearviewmirror

daughter

dissident

go

nude as the news

i can't get no satisfaction

aht uh mi hed

discern/define

don't stop

it's alright, ma (i'm only bleeding)
talkin john birch paranoid blues

new pants
inca roads
watongo

acousmatic sorcery
soul power
nikki nack

evolution

live at the village vanguard
2.24.69 royal albert hall
2.24.69 royal albert hall
nothing new

12.12.69

a letter home

estara

refractory obdurate
2 track demos
2 track demos
2 track demos
2 track demos

recorded this day in 1965

new you
carnegie hall 1964

henry grimes/chad taylor
is it live or is it memorex?
is it live or is it memorex?

diamonds in the rough
diamonds in the rough
diamonds in the rough
diamonds in the rough

carnegie hall 1964 in '63 dyan walked off ed sullivan
when they said he couldn't play this

the recline



