

8:58 AM	willis earl beal	take me away	acousmatic sorcery
8:52 AM	curtis harding	castaway	soul power
8:49 AM	tune-yards	stop that man	nikki nack
8:45 AM	damon albarn	mr tembo	
8:41 AM	brigitte fontaine	la caravane	
8:34 AM	svjetlana bukvich	before and after the tekke	
8:19 AM	marc ribot	dearly beloved	evolution
8:16 AM	jimi hendrix	little wing	live at the village vanguard
8:07 AM	jimi hendrix	hear my train a comin'	2.24.69 royal albert hall
7:55 AM	gil scott-heron	pieces of a man	2.24.69 royal albert hall
7:44 AM	grateful dead	black peter	nothing new
7:39 AM	neil young	needle of death	12.12.69
7:33 AM	teebs	SOTM	a letter home
7:28 AM	brother james anderson	i'm tired my soul needs restin	estara
7:26 AM	carla bozulich	drowned in the light	
7:18 AM	woven hand	corsicana clip	refractory obdurate
7:13 AM	pearl jam	rearviewmirror	2 track demos diamonds in the rough
7:12 AM	pearl jam	daughter	2 track demos diamonds in the rough
7:08 AM	pearl jam	dissident	2 track demos diamonds in the rough
7:05 AM	pearl jam	go	2 track demos diamonds in the rough
6:56 AM	cat power	nude as the news	
6:50 AM	rolling stones	i can't get no satisfaction	recorded this day in 1965
6:44 AM	shuggie otis	aht uh mi hed	
6:40 AM	poets of rhythm	discern/define	
6:35 AM	orgone	don't stop	new you
6:23 AM	bob dylan	it's alright, ma (i'm only bleeding)	carnegie hall 1964
6:22 AM	bob dylan	talkin john birch paranoid blues	carnegie hall 1964 in '63 dyan walked off ed sullivan when they said he couldn't play this
6:13 AM	metalwood	new pants	the recline
6:07 AM	frank zappa	inca roads	
6:02 AM	deadbolt	watongo	